OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Steve Barnett
Mark W Myers

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Jan Jones
Jeannine Myers

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
K Mark Loyd
Drew Foster

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Todd A Shuck
Shawn Taylor
Josh Prine

Anne McGuinness
Jennifer L Price
Ken Austin

Irene Nalley
Rachel Matthews
Charrie Stambaugh
James M. Sceniak
Erin Maurine Betron
Mike Campbell
Steve Moan

Linda S Gibson
Ezra Hill

Manijit S Nagra
Michael Williams
Nathan Cardenas
Teri Manship

J. David Hopper
David J Lekse
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BALLOT NAME
R. Dustin Doyle

Scott Finley

Angela K Devoss
Erica Giger
Donna Moore

7/5/2023 11:44:46 AM

Candidate List - Abbreviated
JOHNSON COUNTY
2023 MUNICIPAL ELECTION - 11/7/2023 11:59:00 PM

MAYOR

PARTY OFFICE TITLE
Republican Mayor of Franklin
Republican Mayor of Greenwood

CITY CLERK OR CLERK/TREASURER

PARTY OFFICE TITLE
Republican Franklin City Clerk-Treasurer
Republican Greenwood City Clerk-Treasurer

JUDGE, CITY COURT

PARTY OFFICE TITLE
Republican Franklin City Judge
Republican Greenwood City Judge

CITY-COUNTY OR CITY COMMON COUNCIL MEMBER

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican Franklin City Common Council Member, At Large
Republican Franklin City Common Council Member, At Large
Republican Franklin City Common Council Member, District 1
Republican Franklin City Common Council Member, District 2
Republican Franklin City Common Council Member, District 3
Republican Franklin City Common Council Member, District 4
Republican Franklin City Common Council Member, District 5
Democratic Greenwood City Common Council, At Large
Democratic Greenwood City Common Council, At Large
Libertarian Greenwood City Common Council, At Large
Republican Greenwood City Common Council, At Large
Republican Greenwood City Common Council, At Large
Republican Greenwood City Common Council, At Large
Republican Greenwood City Common Council, District 1
Republican Greenwood City Common Council, District 2
Democratic Greenwood City Common Council, District 3
Republican Greenwood City Common Council, District 3
Democratic Greenwood City Common Council, District 4
Republican Greenwood City Common Council, District 4
Republican Greenwood City Common Council, District 5
Republican Greenwood City Common Council, District 6

TOWN CLERK-TREASURER

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican Bargersville Town Clerk-Treasurer
Independent Egirrt]r?cljlggmhe-l\—;)wn Clerk-Treasurer (Johnson,
Republican New Whiteland Town Clerk-Treasurer
Republican Prince's Lakes Town Clerk-Treasurer
Republican Trafalgar Town Clerk-Treasurer

FILED DATE
1/4/2023
1/4/2023

FILED DATE
1/5/2023
1/4/2023

FILED DATE
1/6/2023
2/3/2023

FILED DATE
1/4/2023
1/5/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/5/2023
1/13/2023
1/11/2023
6/21/2023
5/5/2023
3/6/2023
1/31/2023
1/6/2023
1/6/2023
1/4/2023
1/12/2023
1/6/2023
1/31/2023
2/2/2023
2/3/2023
2/1/2023
1/6/2023

FILED DATE
2/2/2023

6/23/2023

1/4/2023
1/20/2023
1/30/2023
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Melissa A Fraser

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Blythe Potter
Ruth Ann Moore
Susie Qualls
James Rumell 11

Michael Bryant
Miriam Rooks
Jeff Simpson

Sherri Sweet

Chad Waltz

John Perrin
Dennis Combs
Catherine Gleason
Charlie Bourne
Kevin B Harrison
Lindsey Kelly
Greg Nelson
Bryan R Tearman
Jackie D Bryant
Ashley Chaney
Jessica M Jones
Mike Peters
Jason A Ramey

Jacquelyn (Jaylen) Marie Withem

Richard C Hill

Joe Sayler
Matthew Tim Brown
Bradley Goedeker

Debra L Hendrickson
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Candidate List - Abbreviated

Republican

Whiteland Town Clerk-Treasurer

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER

PARTY

Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican

Independent
Republican
Republican

Republican

Republican
Republican
Republican
Independent
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Bargersville Town Council Member, At Large
Bargersville Town Council Member, At Large
Bargersville Town Council Member, At Large
Bargersville Town Council Member, At Large

Edinburgh Town Council Member, At Large (Johnson,
Bartholomew, Shelby)

Edinburgh Town Council Member, At Large (Johnson,
Bartholomew, Shelby)

Edinburgh Town Council Member, At Large (Johnson,
Bartholomew, Shelby)

Edinburgh Town Council Member, At Large (Johnson,
Bartholomew, Shelby)

New Whiteland Town Council Member, Ward 1
New Whiteland Town Council Member, Ward 3
New Whiteland Town Council Member, Ward 4
Prince's Lakes Town Council Member, At Large
Prince's Lakes Town Council Member, At Large
Prince's Lakes Town Council Member, At Large
Prince's Lakes Town Council Member, At Large
Prince's Lakes Town Council Member, At Large
Prince's Lakes Town Council Member, At Large
Trafalgar Town Council Member, At Large
Trafalgar Town Council Member, At Large
Trafalgar Town Council Member, At Large
Trafalgar Town Council Member, At Large
Trafalgar Town Council Member, At Large
Whiteland Town Council Member, At Large
Whiteland Town Council Member, At Large
Whiteland Town Council Member, At Large
Whiteland Town Council Member, District 1
Whiteland Town Council Member, District 2
Whiteland Town Council Member, District 3

2/1/2023

FILED DATE
1/27/2023
1/13/2023
2/1/2023
1/18/2023

4/10/2023

1/31/2023

2/3/2023

2/3/2023

6/23/2023
1/11/2023
6/23/2023
5/26/2023
1/26/2023
1/27/2023
1/27/2023
1/18/2023
1/12/2023
1/30/2023
1/20/2023
1/26/2023
1/27/2023
2/1/2023

1/13/2023
1/9/2023

1/13/2023
2/3/2023

6/2/2023

1/17/2023
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