Candidate List - Abbreviated JOHNSON COUNTY

2023 MUNICIPAL ELECTION - 11/7/2023 11:59:00 PM

OFFICE CATEGORY:	MAYOR				
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE		
Steve Barnett	Republican	Mayor of Franklin	1/4/2023		
Mark W Myers	Republican	Mayor of Greenwood	1/4/2023		
OFFICE CATEGORY:	CITY CLERK OR C	CITY CLERK OR CLERK/TREASURER			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE		
Jan Jones	Republican	Franklin City Clerk-Treasurer	1/5/2023		
Jeannine Myers	Republican	Greenwood City Clerk-Treasurer	1/4/2023		
OFFICE CATEGORY:	JUDGE, CITY COL	JUDGE, CITY COURT			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE		
K Mark Loyd	Republican	Franklin City Judge	1/6/2023		
Drew Foster	Republican	Greenwood City Judge	2/3/2023		
OFFICE CATEGORY:	CITY-COUNTY OR	CITY-COUNTY OR CITY COMMON COUNCIL MEMBER			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE		
Todd A Shuck	Republican	Franklin City Common Council Member, At Large	1/4/2023		
Shawn Taylor	Republican	Franklin City Common Council Member, At Large	1/5/2023		
Josh Prine	Republican	Franklin City Common Council Member, District 1	1/4/2023		
Anne McGuinness	Republican	Franklin City Common Council Member, District 2	1/4/2023		
lennifer L Price	Republican	Franklin City Common Council Member, District 3	1/5/2023		
Ken Austin	Republican	Franklin City Common Council Member, District 4	1/13/2023		
rene Nalley	Republican	Franklin City Common Council Member, District 5	1/11/2023		
Rachel Matthews	Democratic	Greenwood City Common Council, At Large	6/21/2023		
Charrie Stambaugh	Democratic	Greenwood City Common Council, At Large	5/5/2023		
James M. Sceniak	Libertarian	Greenwood City Common Council, At Large	3/6/2023		
Erin Maurine Betron	Republican	Greenwood City Common Council, At Large	1/31/2023		
Mike Campbell	Republican	Greenwood City Common Council, At Large	1/6/2023		
Steve Moan	Republican	Greenwood City Common Council, At Large	1/6/2023		
Linda S Gibson	Republican	Greenwood City Common Council, District 1	1/4/2023		
Ezra Hill	Republican	Greenwood City Common Council, District 2	1/12/2023		
Manjit S Nagra	Democratic	Greenwood City Common Council, District 3	1/6/2023		
Michael Williams	Republican	Greenwood City Common Council, District 3	1/31/2023		
Nathan Cardenas	Democratic	Greenwood City Common Council, District 4	2/2/2023		
Teri Manship	Republican	Greenwood City Common Council, District 4	2/3/2023		
J. David Hopper	Republican	Greenwood City Common Council, District 5	2/1/2023		
David J Lekse	Republican	Greenwood City Common Council, District 6	1/6/2023		
OFFICE CATEGORY:	TOWN CLERK-TRI	TOWN CLERK-TREASURER			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE		
R. Dustin Doyle	Republican	Bargersville Town Clerk-Treasurer	2/2/2023		
Scott Finley	Independent	Edinburgh Town Clerk-Treasurer (Johnson, Bartholomew)	6/23/2023		
Angela K Devoss	Republican	New Whiteland Town Clerk-Treasurer	1/4/2023		
Erica Giger	Republican	Prince's Lakes Town Clerk-Treasurer	1/20/2023		
Donna Moore	Republican	Trafalgar Town Clerk-Treasurer	1/30/2023		
7/5/2023 11:44:46 AM			PAGE 1 OF		

Candidate List - Abbreviated

Melissa A Fraser Republican Whiteland Town Clerk-Treasurer	2/1/2023
--	----------

OFFICE CATEGORY:	TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Blythe Potter	Democratic	Bargersville Town Council Member, At Large	1/27/2023
Ruth Ann Moore	Republican	Bargersville Town Council Member, At Large	1/13/2023
Susie Qualls	Republican	Bargersville Town Council Member, At Large	2/1/2023
James Rumell II	Republican	Bargersville Town Council Member, At Large	1/18/2023
Michael Bryant	Independent	Edinburgh Town Council Member, At Large (Johnson, Bartholomew, Shelby)	4/10/2023
Miriam Rooks	Republican	Edinburgh Town Council Member, At Large (Johnson, Bartholomew, Shelby)	1/31/2023
Jeff Simpson	Republican	Edinburgh Town Council Member, At Large (Johnson, Bartholomew, Shelby)	2/3/2023
Sherri Sweet	Republican	Edinburgh Town Council Member, At Large (Johnson, Bartholomew, Shelby)	2/3/2023
Chad Waltz	Republican	New Whiteland Town Council Member, Ward 1	6/23/2023
John Perrin	Republican	New Whiteland Town Council Member, Ward 3	1/11/2023
Dennis Combs	Republican	New Whiteland Town Council Member, Ward 4	6/23/2023
Catherine Gleason	Independent	Prince's Lakes Town Council Member, At Large	5/26/2023
Charlie Bourne	Republican	Prince's Lakes Town Council Member, At Large	1/26/2023
Kevin B Harrison	Republican	Prince's Lakes Town Council Member, At Large	1/27/2023
Lindsey Kelly	Republican	Prince's Lakes Town Council Member, At Large	1/27/2023
Greg Nelson	Republican	Prince's Lakes Town Council Member, At Large	1/18/2023
Bryan R Tearman	Republican	Prince's Lakes Town Council Member, At Large	1/12/2023
Jackie D Bryant	Republican	Trafalgar Town Council Member, At Large	1/30/2023
Ashley Chaney	Republican	Trafalgar Town Council Member, At Large	1/20/2023
Jessica M Jones	Republican	Trafalgar Town Council Member, At Large	1/26/2023
Mike Peters	Republican	Trafalgar Town Council Member, At Large	1/27/2023
Jason A Ramey	Republican	Trafalgar Town Council Member, At Large	2/1/2023
Jacquelyn (Jaylen) Marie Withem	Democratic	Whiteland Town Council Member, At Large	1/13/2023
Richard C Hill	Republican	Whiteland Town Council Member, At Large	1/9/2023
Joe Sayler	Republican	Whiteland Town Council Member, At Large	1/13/2023
Matthew Tim Brown	Republican	Whiteland Town Council Member, District 1	2/3/2023
Bradley Goedeker	Republican	Whiteland Town Council Member, District 2	6/2/2023
Debra L Hendrickson	Republican	Whiteland Town Council Member, District 3	1/17/2023

7/5/2023 11:44:46 AM PAGE 2 OF 2